HEALTH &
SOCIAL CARE
L\ MORAY

Clinical and Care Governance Committee

Thursday, 27 October 2022

Council Chambers

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a Meeting of the Clinical and Care Governance
Committee, Council Chambers, Council Office, High Street, Elgin, IV30 1BX on
Thursday, 27 October 2022 at 14:00 to consider the business noted below.

AGENDA

1. Welcome and Apologies
2. Minute of Meeting of 25 August 2022
3. Action Log - 25 August 2022

Safe and Effective Practice

4. Clinical and Care Governance Group Escalation
Report - Quarter 2
5. Adult Support and Protection Multi Agency

Improvement Plan

Accessible, Flexible and Responsive Services

5-8
9-10

11-24

25-32




10.

Clinical and Care Governance Progress Update

Effective Communication and Information

Complaints - Quarter 2 2022-23
Annual Complaints Report 2021-22
Drug Related Deaths in Moray

Leadership and Accountability

Strategic Risk Register

33 -

43 -
57 -
83 -

87 -
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82
86

114



MORAY INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD

SEDERUNT

Mr Derick Murray (Chair)

Professor Siladitya Bhattacharya (Voting
Member)

Councillor Peter Bloomfield (Voting Member)
Councillor Scott Lawrence (Voting Member)
Mr Graham Hilditch (Member)

Mr Ivan Augustus (Non-Voting Member)
Ms Karen Donaldson (Non-Voting Member)
Ms Jane Ewen (Non-Voting Member)

Mrs Val Thatcher (Non-Voting Member)

Clerk Name: Tracey Sutherland

Clerk Telephone: | 07971 879268

Clerk Email: committee.services@moray.gov.uk
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