

Clinical and Care Governance Committee

Thursday, 27 October 2022

Council Chambers

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a Meeting of the Clinical and Care Governance Committee, Council Chambers, Council Office, High Street, Elgin, IV30 1BX on Thursday, 27 October 2022 at 14:00 to consider the business noted below.

AGENDA

1.	Welcome and Apologies	
2.	Minute of Meeting of 25 August 2022	5 - 8
3.	Action Log - 25 August 2022	9 - 10
	Safe and Effective Practice	
4.	Clinical and Care Governance Group Escalation	11 - 24
	Report - Quarter 2	
5.	Adult Support and Protection Multi Agency	25 - 32
	Improvement Plan	
	Accessible, Flexible and Responsive Services	





6.	Clinical and Care Governance Progress Update	33 - 42
	Effective Communication and Information	
7.	Complaints - Quarter 2 2022-23	43 - 56
8.	Annual Complaints Report 2021-22	57 - 82
9.	Drug Related Deaths in Moray	83 - 86
	Leadership and Accountability	
10.	Strategic Risk Register	87 - 114

MORAY INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD SEDERUNT

Mr Derick Murray (Chair)

Professor Siladitya Bhattacharya (Voting Member)
Councillor Peter Bloomfield (Voting Member)
Councillor Scott Lawrence (Voting Member)
Mr Graham Hilditch (Member)

Mr Ivan Augustus (Non-Voting Member)
Ms Karen Donaldson (Non-Voting Member)
Ms Jane Ewen (Non-Voting Member)
Mrs Val Thatcher (Non-Voting Member)

Clerk Name:	Tracey Sutherland
Clerk Telephone:	07971 879268
Clerk Email:	committee.services@moray.gov.uk